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Women / 2A / All
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyrie Freeze578
Champions

9.200 9.825 9.7259.350 38.100
7 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Layla Torres576
Champions

9.000 9.600 9.6259.800 38.025
17T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Lea Daines345
Discover

9.250 9.300 9.4009.475 37.425
4T 4 2 4 3 

3 

Eva Hogue350
Discover

8.850 9.150 9.1509.350 36.500
24T 7T 3T 8T 4 

4 

Victoria Fisher351
Discover

9.350 9.250 9.2758.500 36.375
2T 5 40T 6T 5 

5 

Ella Aviles508
Stars Houston

9.250 9.200 8.8009.100 36.350
4T 6 13T 17T 6 

6 

Miranda Gonzalez196
TAAG

9.250 9.050 8.8259.100 36.225
4T 11 13T 16 7 

7 

Isabella Fiore355
Discover

9.000 8.600 9.2759.250 36.125
17T 15T 7 6T 8 

8 

Riya Hernandez340
Discover

8.700 9.150 9.1509.100 36.100
30T 7T 13T 8T 9 

9 

Ali Sutton194
TAAG

9.400 8.550 8.9009.225 36.075
1 18T 8 14T 10 

10 

Savannah Gonzales344
Discover

7.800 9.400 9.3509.350 35.900
46 3 3T 5 11 

11 

Krisanee Finnegan392
Dynamic

9.000 8.600 9.1509.125 35.875
17T 15T 11T 8T 12 

12 

Naomy Olivares393
Dynamic

9.100 8.350 9.0759.300 35.825
10T 23T 6 11 13 

13 

Scarlett Luna198
TAAG

9.150 8.900 8.6508.950 35.650
8T 12 20T 22 14 

14 

Veronica Ortigoza577
Champions

9.100 8.600 8.9009.000 35.600
10T 15T 18 14T 15 

15 

Addison Hamilton339
Discover

8.700 9.100 8.9508.800 35.550
30T 9T 28T 13 16 

16 

Grace Schneider505
Stars Houston

9.350 8.350 8.7758.975 35.450
2T 23T 19 19T 17T

17T

Cayla Yoburn341
Discover

9.100 8.800 8.6008.950 35.450
10T 13T 20T 23T 17T

17T

London Anderson338
Discover

9.100 9.100 8.7758.350 35.325
10T 9T 43T 19T 19 

19 

Paris Davis384
Dynamic

8.500 8.800 8.8008.750 34.850
40T 13T 31T 17T 20 

20 

Eloise Whitley510
Stars Houston

8.700 8.000 9.0508.850 34.600
30T 28T 25T 12 21 

21 

Isabella Foote348
Discover

8.850 8.450 8.3258.900 34.525
24T 20T 23 29 22 

22 

Olivia Crouse192
TAAG

9.000 8.350 7.9509.025 34.325
17T 23T 17 37T 23 

23 

Sophia Jimenez395
Dynamic

8.500 8.450 8.4508.825 34.225
40T 20T 27 26T 24 

24 

Madilyn Benefield195
TAAG

9.050 8.250 7.6509.175 34.125
16 26T 9* 43 25T

25T
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Geogette Gonzalez385
Dynamic

8.700 7.800 8.4509.175 34.125
30T 34T 9* 26T 25T

25T

Nina Ramos394
Dynamic

8.650 8.450 8.1258.850 34.075
36T 20T 25T 32 27 

27 

Addison Holland193
TAAG

9.100 6.500 9.6008.800 34.000
10T 45 28T 3 28T

28T

Vanessa Rodriguez397
Dynamic

8.500 8.550 8.0758.875 34.000
40T 18T 24 33T 28T

28T

Sara Cates391
Dynamic

9.150 7.700 8.2008.700 33.750
8T 39 34T 31 30T

30T

Elle Williams353
Discover

9.100 7.850 8.0758.725 33.750
10T 33 33 33T 30T

30T

Brooke Holdman343
Discover

8.800 8.000 7.9258.800 33.525
27T 28T 28T 39T 32 

32 

Kinley Watson506
Stars Houston

8.850 7.550 8.5008.550 33.450
24T 41 36T 25 33 

33 

Sofia Duffey396
Dynamic

8.900 8.000 7.4009.125 33.425
23 28T 11T 47 34 

34 

Allison Parrish509
Stars Houston

8.750 7.875 8.4258.350 33.400
29 32 43T 28 35 

35 

Summer Goff388
Dynamic

8.500 8.250 7.8508.750 33.350
40T 26T 31T 41 36 

36 

Emme Davis386
Dynamic

8.800 7.750 7.7009.075 33.325
27T 37T 16 42 37T

37T

Caroline Otto354
Discover

9.000 7.800 8.0008.525 33.325
17T 34T 38T 36 37T

37T

Mia Sanchez387
Dynamic

8.650 7.650 7.9508.950 33.200
36T 40 20T 37T 39 

39 

Cecelia Folsom507
Stars Houston

9.000 7.800 7.5008.550 32.850
17T 34T 36T 44T 40 

40 

Nina Ewart349
Discover

8.550 7.100 7.9258.450 32.025
39 43 42 39T 41 

41 

Kendall Green346
Discover

8.250 7.750 8.6007.400 32.000
44 37T 46 23T 42 

42 

Jordan Tritt511
Stars Houston

8.700 7.300 7.4258.500 31.925
30T 42 40T 46 43 

43 

Stevie Ray Kovalcik197
TAAG

8.600 6.950 8.0257.200 30.775
38 44 47 35 44 

44 

Olivia Cantu389
Dynamic

8.700 6.350 7.5007.925 30.475
30T 46 45 44T 45 

45 

Cassin Plake342
Discover

0.000 7.900 8.7008.525 25.125
47 31 38T 21 46 

46 

Daniella Saavedra390
Dynamic

8.000 0.000 8.2758.700 24.975
45 47 34T 30 47 

47 
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